
ОБЩЕРОССИЙСКАЯ ОБЩЕСТВЕННАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ 

ГРЕБЛИ НА БАЙДАРКАХ И КАНОЭ И ГРЕБНОГО СЛАЛОМА 

"ФЕДЕРАЦИЯ КАНОЭ РОССИИ"

1 Смирнов Егор Сергеевич 2003 Ю24 40 80 100 340 100

2 Козлов Иван Александрович 2003 Ю24 100 100 45 320 100

3 Губенко Никита Евгеньевич 1994 В 80 50 80 160 80

4 Маймистов Сергей Игоревич 1997 В 20 60 40 100 60

5 Ронжин Ростислав Денисович 2002 Ю24 60 40 29 100 60

6 Медведев Андрей Вячеславович 2006 Ю24 45 34 50 95 50

7 Цветков Никита Сергеевич 2004 Ю24 36 45 19 81 45

8 Беляев Павел Олегович 2006 Ю24 34 17 36 70 36

9 Столбовский Артём Олегович 2003 Ю24 25 36 34 70 36

10 Дьячков Андрей Сергеевич 2010 Ю24 50 16 1 66 50

11 Галоджанц Артём Павлович 2005 Ю24 30 25 32 62 32

12 Шабанов Максим Владимирович 1994 В 31 30 30 61 31

13 Поспелов Андрей Кириллович 2000 В 0 0 60 60 60

14 Трифонов Артём Николаевич 1985 В 32 24 27 59 32

15 Степанюк Никита Андреевич 2007 Ю24 27 31 0 58 31

16 Куценко Данил Максимович 2006 Ю24 23 28 26 54 28

17 Лукьянов Константин Евгеньевич 2007 Ю24 21 27 25 52 27

18 Камешков Владимир Эдуардович 1994 В 18 0 31 49 31

19 Васик Александр Константинович 2004 Ю24 29 19 0 48 29

20 Замятин Даниил Романович 2007 Ю24 0 20 28 48 28

21 Лапиков Данила Сергеевич 2008 Ю24 26 22 12 48 26

22 Зяблицкий Фёдор Андреевич 2004 Ю24 15 32 14 47 32

23 Инкин Глеб Андреевич 2007 Ю24 24 0 21 45 24

24 Казаков Константин Владимирович 2003 Ю24 17 26 0 43 26

25 Головин Дмитрий Александрович 2008 Ю24 8 18 23 41 23

26 Акчин Сергей Дмитриевич 2007 Ю24 10 29 11 40 29

27 Амосов Денис Дмитриевич 2010 Ю24 28 3 7 35 28

28 Шишлин Александр Андреевич 2008 Ю24 0 11 22 33 22

29 Рубцов Глеб Олегович 2004 Ю24 22 0 9 31 22

30 Вахрушев Данил Андреевич 2004 Ю24 14 13 17 31 17

31 Самойлов Дмитрий Николаевич 2004 Ю24 6 23 0 29 23

32 Городилов Лев Ильич 2007 Ю24 13 14 2 27 14

33 Игнатов Вячеслав Эдуардович 1985 В 0 21 5 26 21

34 Лазарев Артем Максимович 2003 Ю24 1 0 24 25 24

35
Постоловский Кирилл Николаевич

2010 Ю24 0 5 20 25 20

36 Гейнбихнер Мирон Сергеевич 2009 Ю24 9 0 16 25 16

37 Дубовицкий Михаил Дмитриевич 2008 Ю24 4 15 10 25 15

38 Ванин Владислав Сергеевич 2002 Ю24 16 8 3 24 16

39 Осипов Данил Егорович 2006 Ю24 19 0 0 19 19

40 Факеев Егор Ильич 2008 Ю24 0 4 15 19 15

41 Михайлов Серафим Олегович 2003 Ю24 3 6 13 19 13

42 Ершов Илья Олегович 2006 Ю24 0 0 18 18 18

43 Кайгородов Иван Евгеньевич 2005 Ю24 12 0 0 12 12

44 Вихарев Иван Алексеевич 2005 Ю24 0 12 0 12 12

45 Крысанов Артемий Михайлович 2007 Ю24 2 10 0 12 10

46 Сулейманов Тимур Наилевич 2008 Ю24 11 0 0 11 11

47 Селиверстов Александр Сергеевич 2009 Ю24 0 9 0 9 9

48 Кудрявцев Даниил Романович 1999 В 0 0 8 8 8

49 Скоков Максим Евгеньевич 2009 Ю24 7 0 0 7 7

50 Прокофьев Вадим Андреевич 2009 Ю24 0 7 0 7 7

51 Гаврилов Федор Александрович 2007 Ю24 0 0 6 6 6

52 Шматов Глеб Семенович 2010 Ю24 5 0 0 5 5

53 Шувалов Егор Ильич 2007 Ю24 0 0 4 4 4

54 Родин Ярослав Романович 2007 Ю24 0 2 0 2 2

55 Широков Александр Алексеевич 2003 Ю24 0 1 0 1 1
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ОБЩЕРОССИЙСКАЯ ОБЩЕСТВЕННАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ 

ГРЕБЛИ НА БАЙДАРКАХ И КАНОЭ И ГРЕБНОГО СЛАЛОМА 

"ФЕДЕРАЦИЯ КАНОЭ РОССИИ"

1 Миназова Алсу Филюсовна 1998 В 100 100 60 120 320 120

2 Крылова Ксения Вадимовна 1997 В 80 40 80 160 80

3 Соколова Мария Федоровна 2004 Ю24 34 45 100 145 100

4 Макачева Ангелина Александровна 2006 Ю24 40 80 36 120 80

5 Логачёва Таисия Михайловна 2005 Ю24 60 60 50 120 60

6 Перова Екатерина Андреевна 1985 В 45 50 40 95 50

7 Новыш Марина Алексеевна 2003 Ю24 50 6 34 84 50

8 Мухгалеева Полина Юрьевна 1991 В 36 32 45 81 45

9 Брюханова Лилия Евгеньевна 2002 В 30 36 26 66 36

10 Шклярук Валерия Евгеньевна 2001 В 27 22 32 59 32

11
Козырева Анастасия Александровна 1998

В 31 0 28 59 31

12 Низовцева Александра Игоревна 2008 Ю24 29 26 30 59 30

13 Рябикова Елизавета Леонидовна 2010 Ю24 25 31 17 56 31

14 Нихаева Ксения Романовна 2007 Ю24 9 27 29 56 29

15 Изюмова Анастасия Евгеньевна 2009 Ю24 0 30 24 54 30

16 Гарифьянова Элина Денисовна 2005 Ю24 22 21 31 53 31

17 Попова Анастасия Сергеевна 2009 Ю24 0 29 23 52 29

18 Тулаева Дарья Сергеевна 2006 Ю24 26 25 22 51 26

19 Баркова Алина Викторовна 2006 Ю24 14 34 13 48 34

20 Копосова Ксения Александровна 2006 Ю24 0 23 25 48 25

21 Третьякова Светлана Олеговна 1991 В 32 0 15 47 32

22 Рогова Кира Романовна 2011 Ю24 19 28 0 47 28

23 Старцева Арина Григорьевна 2007 Ю24 0 24 18 42 24

24 Глумова Татьяна Михайловна 2006 Ю24 23 9 19 42 23

25 Якуба Полина Андреевна 2008 Ю24 1 20 20 40 20

26 Галимуллина Валерия Вадимовна 2008 Ю24 16 14 21 37 21

27
Косульникова Екатерина Сергеевна 2006

Ю24 28 8 0 36 28

28 Тютина Алина Евгеньевна 2008 Ю24 20 11 16 36 20

29 Трухина Анна Андреевна 2005 Ю24 2 19 11 30 19

30 Подобряева Лидия Алексеевна 2009 Ю24 12 17 0 29 17

31
Николаева Екатерина Александровна 2006

Ю24 13 16 0 29 16

32 Терехова Елизавета Ивановна 2001 В 0 0 27 27 27

33 Ераскумова Лейла Филипповна 2007 Ю24 24 0 0 24 24

34
Казанцева Елизавета Александровна 2007

Ю24 15 3 9 24 15

35 Пыскив Юлия Петровна 2006 Ю24 0 18 5 23 18

36 Бобровская Злата Петровна 2010 Ю24 17 5 0 22 17

37 Митрофанова Дарья Николаевна 2010 Ю24 5 15 7 22 15

38 Полукарова Прасковья Петровна 2011 Ю24 21 0 0 21 21

39 Ливанова Александра Денисовна 2009 Ю24 7 13 0 20 13

40
Талашенко Екатерина 

Александровна

2010
Ю24 8 12 8 20 12

41 Уликанова Дина Римовна 2010 Ю24 18 0 1 19 18

42 Уликанова Алина Римовна 2008 Ю24 0 7 12 19 12

43 Арамачева Екатерина Васильевна 2010 Ю24 0 0 14 14 14

44 Коновалова Тамара Юрьевна 2010 Ю24 11 2 3 14 11

45 Черникова Арина Алексеевна 2008 Ю24 10 0 4 14 10

46 Уразина Татьяна Руслановна 2008 Ю24 0 0 10 10 10

47
Фёдорова Анастасия 

Константиновна

2008
Ю24 0 10 0 10 10

48 Овсянникова Есения Евгеньевна 2007 Ю24 4 4 6 10 6

49 Ромашкина Екатерина Сергеевна 1974 В 6 0 0 6 6

50 Доронина Алиса Сергеевна 2011 Ю24 3 0 0 3 3

51 Миненкова Виктория Олеговна 2003 Ю24 0 0 2 2 2

52 Токарева Ирина Алексеевна 2006 Ю24 0 1 0 1 1
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ОБЩЕРОССИЙСКАЯ ОБЩЕСТВЕННАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ 

ГРЕБЛИ НА БАЙДАРКАХ И КАНОЭ И ГРЕБНОГО СЛАЛОМА 

"ФЕДЕРАЦИЯ КАНОЭ РОССИИ"

1 Харламцев Александр Павлович 2002 В 80 100 80 120 300 120

2 Храмцов Дмитрий Юрьевич 1999 В 45 30 10 160 235 160

3 Котов Павел Игоревич 1998 В 50 40 100 150 100

4 Михайлов Игорь Иванович 1996 В 100 45 8 145 100

5 Крюков Глеб Андреевич 2000 В 40 80 60 140 80

6 Попов Алексей Алексеевич 1995 В 60 6 32 92 60

7 Шклярук Николай Александрович 1996 В 0 50 31 81 50

8 Козлов Андрей Александрович 2006 Ю24 34 34 45 79 45

9 Баранов Николай Сергеевич 1997 В 36 11 34 70 36

10 Смирнов Егор Сергеевич 2003 Ю24 7 60 0 67 60

11 Амосов Денис Дмитриевич 2010 Ю24 23 26 40 66 40

12 Медведев Андрей Вячеславович 2006 Ю24 29 36 15 65 36

13 Сизов Алексей Олегович 2008 Ю24 31 32 30 63 32

14 Губарев Кирилл Сергеевич 2005 Ю24 32 1 29 61 32

15 Замятин Даниил Романович 2006 Ю24 25 31 27 58 31

16 Михайлов Серафим Олегович 2004 Ю24 30 2 24 54 30

17 Федосов Алексей Дмитриевич 2002 В 0 17 36 53 36

18 Прокофьев Вадим Андреевич 2009 Ю24 28 14 25 53 28

19 Закарян Артем Мисакович 1995 В 0 27 26 53 27

20 Молодцов Илья Николаевич 2002 В 24 0 28 52 28

21 Круглов Михаил Александрович 1999 В 0 0 50 50 50

22 Филатов Михаил Кириллович 2010 Ю24 27 8 23 50 27

23 Нихаев Даниил Романович 2009 Ю24 26 0 19 45 26

24 Дьячков Андрей Сергеевич 2010 Ю24 20 16 21 41 21

25 Головин Дмитрий Александрович 2008 Ю24 21 18 18 39 21

26 Крысанов Артемий Михайлович 2007 Ю24 0 24 14 38 24

27 Комков Сергей Дмитриевич 1998 В 0 29 7 36 29

28 Зяблицкий Фёдор Андреевич 2004 Ю24 0 25 11 36 25

29 Акчин Сергей Дмитриевич 2007 Ю24 16 20 9 36 20

30 Васильев Илья Александрович 2008 Ю24 15 0 20 35 20

31 Кайгородов Иван Евгеньевич 2005 Ю24 22 0 12 34 22

42 Дмитриев Иван Дмитриевич 2009 Ю24 3 21 13 34 21

43 Рубцов Глеб Олегович 2004 Ю24 5 28 5 33 28

44 Стешин Антон Алексеевич 2005 Ю24 14 19 6 33 19

45 Столбовский Артём Олегович 2003 Ю24 13 15 2 28 15

46 Кузнецов Всеволод Вячеславович 2008 Ю24 4 22 3 26 22

47 Гвоздев Олег Вячеславович 1997 В 8 0 17 25 17

48 Яфаров Дмитрий Павлович 2007 Ю24 0 23 0 23 23

49 Городилов Лев Ильич 2007 Ю24 0 0 22 22 22

50 Мазанов Данил Кириллович 2010 Ю24 12 10 0 22 12

51 Ерышев Артём Дмитриевич 2010 Ю24 19 0 0 19 19

52 Немилостивый Степан Алексеевич 2007 Ю24 18 0 0 18 18

53 Стешин Григорий Алексеевич 2006 Ю24 17 0 0 17 17

54 Вихарев Иван Алексеевич 1997 В 0 0 16 16 16

55 Никишин Дмитрий Александрович 2005 Ю24 11 5 0 16 11

56 Постоловский Кирилл Николаевич 2010 Ю24 0 13 0 13 13

57 Гадельшин Азат Радикович 2003 Ю24 1 12 0 13 12

58 Капитонов Даниил Витальевич 2009 Ю24 10 0 0 10 10

59 Григорьев Иван Арсеньевич 2006 Ю24 0 9 1 10 9

60 Афанасьев Кирилл Денисович 2009 Ю24 9 0 0 9 9

61 Факеев Егор Ильич 2007 Ю24 0 7 0 7 7

62 Галкин Степан Евгеньевич 2011 Ю24 6 0 0 6 6

63 Шубин Дмитрий Денисович 2004 Ю24 0 0 4 4 4

64 Камышенцев Даниил Александрович 2002 В 0 4 0 4 4

65 Галяев Арсен Вадимович 2009 Ю24 0 3 0 3 3

66 Скоков Максим Евгеньевич 2009 Ю24 2 0 0 2 2
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ОБЩЕРОССИЙСКАЯ ОБЩЕСТВЕННАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ 

ГРЕБЛИ НА БАЙДАРКАХ И КАНОЭ И ГРЕБНОГО СЛАЛОМА 

"ФЕДЕРАЦИЯ КАНОЭ РОССИИ"

1 Миназова Алсу Филюсовна 1998 В 100 100 100 220 420 100

2 Логачёва Таисия Михайловна 2005 Ю24 80 80 36 160 80

3 Гарифьянова Элина Денисовна 2005 Ю24 45 36 80 125 80

4 Новыш Марина Алексеевна 2003 Ю24 18 60 60 120 60

5 Баркова Алина Викторовна 2006 Ю24 60 45 40 105 60

6 Мухгалеева Полина Юрьевна 1991 В 23 40 50 90 50

7 Тулаева Дарья Сергеевна 2006 Ю24 40 25 45 85 45

8
Козырева Анастасия Александровна 1998

В 50 34 34 84 50

9 Соколова Мария Федоровна 2004 Ю24 30 50 30 80 50

10 Третьякова Светлана Олеговна 1991 В 36 0 32 68 36

11 Изюмова Анастасия Евгеньевна 2009 Ю24 31 31 26 62 31

12 Попова Анастасия Сергеевна 2009 Ю24 27 32 29 61 32

13 Шклярук Валерия Евгеньевна 2001 В 32 29 28 61 32

14
Макачева Ангелина Александровна 2006

Ю24 26 0 31 57 31

15 Уразина Валентина Руслановна 2012 Ю24 29 28 0 57 29

16 Рогова Кира Романовна 2011 Ю24 34 21 0 55 34

17 Трухина Анна Андреевна 2005 Ю24 28 13 24 52 28

18 Миненкова Виктория Олеговна 2003 Ю24 25 27 16 52 27

19 Ераскумова Лейла Филипповна 2007 Ю24 21 30 17 51 30

20 Рябикова Елизавета Леонидовна 2010 Ю24 24 22 27 51 27

21 Якуба Полина Андреевна 2008 Ю24 17 26 25 51 26

22 Низовцева Александра Игоревна 2008 Ю24 22 15 23 45 23

23 Уразина Татьяна Руслановна 2008 Ю24 14 23 15 38 23

24
Безбородова Александра 

Михайловна

2009
Ю24 3 17 21 38 21

25 Мухина Диана Александровна 2009 Ю24 13 18 19 37 19

26 Гайнуллина Амира Маратовна 2009 Ю24 0 14 20 34 20

27
Копосова Кристина Александровна 2005

Ю24 6 10 22 32 22

28 Глумова Татьяна Михайловна 2006 Ю24 12 20 0 32 20

29 Толстухина Анна Викторовна 2008 Ю24 19 12 0 31 19

30 Токарева Ирина Алексеевна 2006 Ю24 4 24 0 28 24

31 Митрофанова Дарья Николаевна 2010 Ю24 9 19 0 28 19

32 Старцева Арина Григорьевна 2007 Ю24 7 11 11 22 11

33
Симонова Полина Константиновна 2011

Ю24 20 0 0 20 20

34
Талашенко Екатерина 

Александровна

2010
Ю24 10 9 0 19 10

35 Терехова Елизавета Ивановна 2009 Ю24 0 0 18 18 18

36 Боднарюк Маргарита Вадимовна 2006 Ю24 2 16 0 18 16

37
Казанцева Елизавета Александровна 2007

Ю24 8 0 10 18 10

38 Тютина Алина Евгеньевна 2008 Ю24 16 0 0 16 16

39 Вахонина Валерия Геннадьевна 2011 Ю24 15 0 0 15 15

40 Черникова Арина Алексеевна 2008 Ю24 0 0 14 14 14

41 Овсянникова Есения Евгеньевна 2007 Ю24 0 0 13 13 13

42 Пыскив Юлия Петровна 2006 Ю24 0 0 12 12 12

43 Доронина Алиса Сергеевна 2011 Ю24 11 0 0 11 11

44 Вихарева София Романовна 2004 Ю24 0 8 0 8 8

45 Хакимова Эвелина Рамилевна 2011 Ю24 5 0 0 5 5

46 Брюханова Лилия Евгеньевна 2002 В 1 0 0 1 1
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